speedo

Ontario Junior International
Toronto, Dec12-15,2024 ;
Event 40 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
2024-12-15 Results Prelim
Rank Age Classe Time Pts PARA  Score
S1-S14
1. ARNDT, Caleb 22 SCAR SB13  38.67 473 Q
2. DALEMAN, Austin 23 RCAQ SB14 1:00.87 118 Q
18 years and younger
1. CHANG, Noah 17 RSWIM 27.88 A
2. MORIN, Lucas 17 CAMO 28.12 A
3. COURCHENE-CARTER, Camren 18 BADGR 28.48 A
4. KONG, Kiet 16 MAC 28.60 A
5. TEREJKO, Noah 17 BRANT 28.80 A
6. ROSSEL, Sam 17 OSAC 28.90 A
7. FRAYN, Hudson 17 GPP 29.28 A
LECOURE, Jake 18 MUSC 29.28 A
9. LEVEILLEE, Justin 16 RED 29.29 A
10. LEE, Yuto 17 NKB 29.38 A
11. MIEKUS, Mark 17 MSSAC 29.48 B
12. DAIGLE, Charles-Etienne 17  ELITE 29.51 B
13. ELLEFSEN, Tom 18 NG 29.54 B
MACNEIL, Noah 16 ESWIM 29.54 B
15. HIBBERT, Samuel 17  GGST 29.82 B
16. PLANTE, Samuel 17 PCSC 29.86 B
17. JOLLY SSAMULA, Jordan 16 NKB 29.87 B
18. RUNNING, Graedon 15 OSHAC 29.93 B
19. MILNE, Logan 18 ROCS 29.94 B
20. LEMAY, Felix Antoine 17 NN 29.98 B
21. SAFTA, Lucas 18 WAC 29.99 R
22. THOMAS, Joel 17  MPM 30.00 R
23. CAMPBELL, Trevor 17 WS 30.01
24. RUSU, Alexandru 17 CW 30.10
25. SAUVE, Antoine 17 NG 30.11
26. CHEN, Lucas O. 17 RHAC 30.14
KONG, Jordan 16 NYAC 30.14
28. KUZNETSOV, Anton 15 FAST 30.29
KENNEDY, Cameron 17 NYAC 30.29
30. KLEIN, Cooper 17 LAC 30.31
31. MORRISSEY, Cameron 17 CW 30.36
LOW, Louis 16 MMST 30.36
33. ADLINGTON, Spencer 17  BROCK 30.38
34. LIYING PIN, Aidan 15 SAMAK 30.39
35. CLAWSON-HONEYMAN, Finn 17 GO 30.41
36. CESCON, Benjamin 15 CREST 30.56
37. MURRAY, Dylan 18 WLU 30.68
38. MANCINI, Matteo 16 NEW 30.71
39. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 16 ELITE 30.77
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Ontario Junior International
Toronto, Dec12-15,2024

speedo
7

Event 40, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 18 years and younger

Rank
40.

42.
43
44,
45,
46.
47.
48,

DNS

BROUILLET, Hugo
JANVIER, Mikael
ZHOU, Neil
DEMANCHE, Jacob
PILETTE, Nathaniel
TRAN, Landon
LEVESQUE, Guillaume
LEVESQUE, Alexandre
NISHIZAKI, Eiju
CHARI, Vikas

Age Classe
15 RIKI

18 PCSC
15 PSW

17 MUST
17 LMRL
15 TORCH
16 NN

18 UL

17 SSA

17 MSSAC

Time
31.01
31.01
31.17
31.20
31.21
31.22
31.44
31.63
31.68

Pts PARA  Score
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